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Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 11 Mar 2013
Pool Notice Date 20 Sep 2022
Distribution Date 23 Sep 2022
Collection Start Date 01 Aug 2022
Collection End Date 31 Aug 2022
Collection Days 31
Accrual Start Date 22 Aug 2022
Accrual End Date 23 Sep 2022
Accrual Days 32
Securities on Issue

No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes 10,130 AUD 1,013,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 10,684 AUD 1,068,400,000.00
Class A3-R Notes 2,500 AUD 250,000,000.00
Class B Notes 1,630 AUD 153,000,000.00
Class C Notes 506 AUD 50,600,000.00
Pool Size
Number of loans at issue 11,258.00
Number of loans at beginning 2,293.00
Number of loans at end 0.00
Losses
Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period

Note
Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
0.00000%
1.95000%
1.95000%
0.00000%
1.95000%

1.95000%

Coupon Margin
0.00000%

0.88000%
0.80000%
Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
0.00000%
2.83000%
2.75000%

Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Per Cert

0.00
21.62
106.16

127.78

Interest Agaregate

0.00
230,988.08
265,400.00

496,388.08

Principal Per Cert

Principal Aggregate

0.00
8,716.08
44,033.02
0.00
100,000.00

152,749.10

0.00
93,122,598.72
110,082,550.00
0.00
50,600,000.00

253,805,148.72

Total Amount Per Cert

Total Aggregate

0.00 0.00
8,737.70 93,353,586.80
44,139.18 110,347,950.00
0.00 0.00
100,000.00 50,600,000.00
152,876.88 254,301,536.80

Pool Factors

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

Current Distribution

0.00000000 0.00000000
0.08716080 0.00000000
0.44033020 0.00000000
0.00000000 0.00000000
1.00000000 0.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

Other Expense

Provisions Adjustment

FCC Other Creditors

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
Coupon C

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

Other Expense

Provisions Adjustment

FCC Other Creditors

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
Coupon C

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
7,648.37
55,628.51
8,284.93
198,896.33
0.00
140.64
69,791.31
529.74
0.00

0.00
230,988.08
265,400.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
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Available Amount

1,471,542.01
1,471,542.01
1,463,893.65
1,408,265.13
1,399,980.20
1,201,083.87
1,201,083.87
1,200,943.23
1,131,151.92
1,130,622.18
1,130,622.18
1,130,622.18
899,634.10
634,234.10
634,234.10
634,234.10
634,234.10
634,234.10
175,845.23

0.00

Aggregate
1,459,669.85
773.68
11,098.48

1,471,542.01

0.00
7,648.37
55,628.51
8,284.93
198,896.33
0.00
140.64
69,791.31
529.74
0.00

0.00
230,988.08
265,400.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

1,295,696.79

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
1,471,542.01

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,471,542.01

0.00
7,648.37
55,628.51
8,284.93
198,896.33
0.00
140.64
69,791.31
529.74
0.00

0.00
230,988.08
265,400.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
175,845.23

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



8

R

Q-_-:’

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Workshee

Class A1 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class A2 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class A3-R Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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10,500,000.00
10,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
10,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
21.62 230,988.08
21.62 230,988.08

0.00

230,988.08

21.62 230,988.08
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
106.16 265,400.00
106.16 265,400.00

0.00

265,400.00

106.16 265,400.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
plus Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class A1 Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3-R Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class A1 Principal Payment
Class A2 Principal Payment
Class A3-R Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

0.00
8,716.08
44,033.02
0.00
100,000.00

6,613,487.93
249,166,289.86
-2,112,637.71
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
58.13

839,912.53
3,551,203.30
2,360,222.61
3,798,888.20

4,638,858.86

58.13
3,798,888.20
839,912.53
0.00
253,805,148.72
0.00
253,805,148.72

Aggregate
100.00

0.00
93,122,598.72
110,082,550.00
0.00
50,600,000.00

0.00

253,805,090.59
255,917,628.30
2,112,537.71
0.00

0.00

0.00



8

R

Q*-_-:’

Principal Losses

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Class A1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class A2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class A3-R Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Class A1 Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class A2 Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class A3-R Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class B Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days

Current Outstanding Loan Balance
Average Monthly Percentage
Monthly Percentage - Current Period
Monthly Percentage Month 2
Monthly Percentage Month 3
Monthly Percentage Month 4
Monthly Percentage Month 5
Monthly Percentage Month 6
Monthly Percentage Month 7
Monthly Percentage Month 8
Monthly Percentage Month 9
Monthly Percentage Month 10
Monthly Percentage Month 11
Monthly Percentage Month 12

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Foreign Aggregate
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AUD Aggregate

1,013,000,000.00
1,013,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
1,013,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,068,400,000.00
975,277,401.28
0.00
93,122,598.72
1,068,400,000.00
93,122,598.72
0.00

0.00
93,122,598.72
0.00

250,000,000.00
139,917,450.00
0.00
110,082,550.00
250,000,000.00
110,082,550.00
0.00
0.00
110,082,550.00
0.00

153,000,000.00
153,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
153,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50,600,000.00
0.00
0.00
50,600,000.00
50,600,000.00
50,600,000.00
0.00
0.00
50,600,000.00
0.00

3,097,082.44
0.00
1.31
1.23
1.21
1.18
1.33
1.42
1.32
1.24
1.33
1.36
1.41
1.49
1.16





