

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates							
Pool Closing Date							11 Mar 2013
Pool Notice Date							20 Sep 2022
Distribution Date							23 Sep 2022
Collection Start Date							01 Aug 2022
Collection End Date							31 Aug 2022
Collection Days							31
Accrual Start Date							22 Aug 2022
Accrual End Date							23 Sep 2022
Accrual Days							32
Securities on Issue							
			No of C	Certificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes				10,130		AUD	1,013,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes				10,684		AUD	1,068,400,000.00
Class A3-R Notes				2,500		AUD	250,000,000.00
Class B Notes				1,530		AUD	153,000,000.00
Class C Notes				506		AUD	50,600,000.00
Baal Size							
Pool Size				11 259 00			
Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning				11,258.00			
				2,293.00			
Number of loans at end				0.00			
<u>Losses</u>							
Number of Losses				0.00			
Value of Losses				0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual P	Period						
	enou						
Note			Interest Rate		Coupon Margin	<u>Cc</u>	oupon Rate
Class A1 Notes			0.00000%		0.00000%		0.00000%
Class A2 Notes			1.95000%		0.88000%		2.83000%
Class A3-R Notes			1.95000%		0.80000%		2.75000%
Class B Notes			0.00000%		Withheld		Withheld
Class C Notes			1.95000%		Withheld		Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities	3		1.95000%				
Distribution Payable on Di	Istribution Date Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Am	ount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
					<u>Total Alli</u>		
Class A1 Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Class A2 Notes	21.62	230,988.08	8,716.08	93,122,598.72		8,737.70	93,353,586.80
			44,000,00	110,082,550.00		44,139.18	110,347,950.00
Class A3-R Notes	106.16	265,400.00	44,033.02				
Class A3-R Notes Class B Notes		265,400.00	44,033.02	0.00			0.00
		265,400.00		0.00 50,600,000.00		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00
Class B Notes Class C Notes		265,400.00 496,388.08	0.00			0.00	50,600,000.00
Class B Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00		0.00 100,000.00	
Class B Notes Class C Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00		0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	Previous Distribution	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	Previous Distribution 0.00000000	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	0.00000000	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80 Current Distribution 0.00000000
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes Class A2 Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	0.00000000 0.08716080	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80 Current Distribution 0.0000000 0.0000000
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes Class A2 Notes Class A3-R Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	0.00000000 0.08716080 0.44033020	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80 Current Distribution 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes Class A2 Notes Class A3-R Notes Class B Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	0.00000000 0.08716080 0.44033020 0.00000000	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80 Current Distribution 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes Class A2 Notes Class A3-R Notes	106.16		0.00 100,000.00	50,600,000.00	0.00000000 0.08716080 0.44033020	0.00 100,000.00 152,876.88	50,600,000.00 254,301,536.80 Current Distribution 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Monthly Cashflow Working Sneet			
			Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total			1,459,669.85
Other Income			773.68
Interest On Collections			11,098.48
			4 474 540 04
Available Distribution Amount			1,471,542.01
Other Taxes			0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee			7,648.37
Servicing Fee			55,628.51
Liquidity Commitment Fee			8,284.93
Support Facility			198,896.33
Liquidity Interest Charge			0.00
Other Expense			140.64
Provisions Adjustment			69,791.31
FCC Other Creditors			529.74
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A1 Coupon			0.00 230.988.08
A2 Coupon			230,988.08 265,400.00
A3-R Coupon			265,400.00 n/a
B Coupon			0.00
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount Coupon C			n/a
Arranging Fee			0.00
Analiging Fee			0.00
Required Distribution Amount			1,295,696.79
Income shortfall			
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			1,471,542.01
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			1,471,542.01
Other Taxes	0.00	1,471,542.01	0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee	7,648.37	1,471,542.01	7,648.37
Servicing Fee	55,628.51	1,463,893.65	55,628.51
Liquidity Commitment Fee	8,284.93	1,408,265.13	8,284.93
Support Facility	198,896.33	1,399,980.20	198,896.33
	100,000.00	4 004 000 07	100,000.00

230,988.08

0.00

140.64

529.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

69,791.31

A2 Coupon	230,988.08	1,130,622.18	230,988.08
A3-R Coupon	265,400.00	899,634.10	265,400.00
B Coupon	n/a	634,234.10	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	634,234.10	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	634,234.10	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	634,234.10	0.00
Coupon C	n/a	634,234.10	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	175,845.23	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			175,845.23
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0.00
- Extraordinary Expense			0.00

0.00

140.64

529.74

0.00

0.00

69,791.31

1,201,083.87

1,201,083.87

1,200,943.23

1,131,151.92

1,130,622.18

1,130,622.18

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

Liquidity Interest Charge

Provisions Adjustment

FCC Other Creditors

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Other Expense

A1 Coupon

- Class A3-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

T doint do O dtotta Haing	
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	10,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	10,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	10,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Workshee	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Total Coupon	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		0.00
Coupon Payable	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A2 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	21.62	230,988.08
Total Coupon	21.62	230,988.08
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		230.988.08
Coupon Payable	21.62	230.988.08
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A3-R Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	106.16	265,400.00
Total Coupon	106.16	265,400.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		265,400.00
Coupon Payable	106.16	265,400.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Princi	pal A	mount

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

- mojal Amount	
Principal Collection	6,613,487.93
plus Repurchases	249,166,289.86
less Total Customer Redraw	-2,112,537.71
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2 Notes	0.00
- Class A3-R Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	58.13
Scheduled Principal Amount	839,912.53
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	3,551,203.30
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	2,360,222.61
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	3,798,888.20
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	4,638,858.86
Principal Rounding b/f	58.13
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	3,798,888.20
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	839,912.53
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	253,805,148.72
Net Principal Draw	0.00

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Class A2 Principal Payment	8,716.08	93,122,598.72
Class A3-R Principal Payment	44,033.02	110,082,550.00
Class B Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Class C Principal Payment	100,000.00	50,600,000.00
Principal rounding c/f		0.00

253,805,148.72

Outstanding Principal - beginning period253,805,090,59less Principal Repayment255,917,628.30plus Total Customer Redraw2,112,537.71less Principal Losses0.00Plus Substitutions0.00Outstanding Principal - Closing period0.00



F

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

rincipal	Losses

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2 Notes	0.00
- Class A3-R Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A2 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A3-R Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		1,013,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		1,013,000,000.00
Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		1,013,000,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount		0.00
Ending Invested Amount		0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		0.00
Ending Stated Amount		0.00
Class A2 Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		1,068,400,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		975,277,401.28
Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00 93,122,598.72
Total Principal Distribution to Date		1,068,400,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount		93,122,598.72
Ending Invested Amount		0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		93,122,598.72
Ending Stated Amount		0.00
Class A3-R Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		250,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		139,917,450.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		110,082,550.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		250,000,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount		110,082,550.00 0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		110,082,550.00
Ending Stated Amount		0.00
Class B Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		153,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		153,000,000.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00 153,000,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount		0.00
Ending Invested Amount		0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		0.00
Ending Stated Amount		0.00
Class C Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		50,600,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		50,600,000.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		50,600,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount		50,600,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00 50,600,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		0.00
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days		3,097,082.44
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		0.00
Average Monthly Percentage		1.31
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		1.23
		1.23
Monthly Percentage Month 2		
Monthly Percentage Month 3		1.18
Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.33
Monthly Percentage Month 5		1.42
Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.32
Monthly Percentage Month 7		1.24
Monthly Percentage Month 8		1.33
Monthly Percentage Month 9		1.36
Monthly Percentage Month 10		1.41
		1.41
Monthly Percentage Month 11		
Monthly Percentage Month 12		1.16